
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 1, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8846  Nora Jillson                  10  Boscobel                      21:07.6  6:48 
      2    2 9185  Elizabeth Curtis               9  Westby                        21:35.2  6:57 
      3    3 8849  Aleya Kliesner                11  Boscobel                      21:35.6  6:58 
      4    4 8977  Autumn Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:43.7  7:00 
      5    5 9186  Denali Huebner                12  Westby                        21:58.0  7:05 
      6    6 9089  Vanessa Gavilan               12  Sparta                        22:14.6  7:10 
      7    7 9191  Natalie Miller                10  Westby                        22:30.8  7:15 
      8      8952  Savannah Britzke              12  Hillsboro                     22:33.0  7:16 
      9    8 9192  Meghan Nelson                 12  Westby                        22:35.3  7:17 
     10    9 8885  Amelia Muellenberg            11  Brookwood                     22:36.8  7:17 
     11   10 8887  Margarita Silva               12  Brookwood                     22:38.5  7:18 
     12   11 8982  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:41.9  7:19 
     13   12 8976  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:42.5  7:19 
     14   13 9187  Audra Johnson                 12  Westby                        22:42.7  7:19 
     15   14 9093  Leah Modjeski                 10  Sparta                        22:42.9  7:19 
     16   15 8884  Ruby Muehlenkamp               9  Brookwood                     23:02.4  7:25 
     17   16 9115  Rivyn DiPadova                10  Viroqua                       23:16.4  7:30 
     18   17 8888  Stephanie Silva               10  Brookwood                     23:21.7  7:32 
     19   18 9008  Brianna Grilley               10  La Crosse Central             23:34.2  7:36 
     20      9030  Abby Christensen               9  Necedah                       23:38.3  7:37 
     21   19 8911  Mateya Kaduc                  10  Cashton                       23:41.0  7:38 
     22   20 8879  Autumn Brandau                12  Brookwood                     23:41.7  7:38 
     23   21 8842  Skyler Carlin                 12  Boscobel                      23:50.3  7:41 
     24   22 8881  Katie Gruen                   12  Brookwood                     23:57.8  7:43 
     25   23 9007  Chole Ackerman                 9  La Crosse Central             24:09.2  7:47 
     26   24 8975  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:21.5  7:51 
     27   25 8914  Chelsie Paulsen               12  Cashton                       24:26.9  7:53 
     28   26 9086  Chloe Allen                   11  Sparta                        24:28.7  7:53 
     29      9176  Faith Minard                  10  West Salem                    24:31.2  7:54 
     30   27 8912  Isabell Korn                  10  Cashton                       24:31.6  7:54 
     31   28 9096  Madeline Ziegler               9  Sparta                        24:32.3  7:54 
     32   29 9112  Kayleigh Ackman                9  Viroqua                       24:33.0  7:55 
     33   30 8845  Lilah Glasbrenner             11  Boscobel                      24:37.9  7:56 
     34   31 8909  Kate Gronemus                 11  Cashton                       24:43.2  7:58 
     35   32 9188  Aubrey Jothen                 12  Westby                        24:44.6  7:58 
     36      9172  Maria Cannon                  11  West Salem                    24:45.6  7:59 
     37   33 9009  Makenna Klingelhofer          10  La Crosse Central             25:21.7  8:10 
     38   34 8893  Alice Wiedmeyer               10  Brookwood                     25:21.9  8:10 
     39   35 9013  Emilia Veum                   12  La Crosse Central             25:30.1  8:13 
     40   36 8972  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:37.2  8:15 
     41      8882  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                     25:37.6  8:15 
     42   37 9113  Reid Brown                    10  Viroqua                       25:37.8  8:15 
     43   38 9114  Rachel Diehl                  11  Viroqua                       25:40.0  8:16 
     44   39 8974  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:51.6  8:20 
     45   40 9190  Montana Lindahl               12  Westby                        25:57.8  8:22 
     46   41 9095  Serena Swanson                11  Sparta                        25:59.2  8:22 
     47   42 8853  Aubrey Seep                    9  Boscobel                      26:02.4  8:23 
     48   43 8915  Aubrey Peterson               10  Cashton                       26:29.3  8:32 
     49   44 9090  Abby Gilbertson                9  Sparta                        26:37.8  8:35 
     50   45 8908  Makayla Gooselaw              10  Cashton                       26:40.8  8:36 
     51   46 8850  Grace Manning                 10  Boscobel                      26:48.5  8:38 
     52      8932  Sadie Venner                   9  De Soto                       26:57.4  8:41 
     53      9174  Emma Harman                   10  West Salem                    27:01.0  8:42 
     54      9175  Madison MacRogers             12  West Salem                    27:10.3  8:45 
     55      8891  Brynn Thurston                 9  Brookwood                     27:16.7  8:47 
     56   47 9118  Ava McClurg                    9  Viroqua                       27:56.9  9:00 
     57   48 8858  Faith Vande Hey               11  Boscobel                      28:20.2  9:08 
     58   49 9094  Aaliyah Pastick                9  Sparta                        28:38.5  9:14 
     59      8931  Cadence Thompson              12  De Soto                       28:45.0  9:16 
     60   50 9011  Ella Madsen                   10  La Crosse Central             28:45.2  9:16 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9092  Jade Intihar                  11  Sparta                        29:15.7  9:26 
     62   51 9010  Margarete Mach                 9  La Crosse Central             29:22.7  9:28 
     63      9087  Natalia Campos                10  Sparta                        29:23.0  9:28 
     64   52 9120  Wynne Roberts                 10  Viroqua                       29:36.4  9:32 
     65   53 9117  Kadience Larry                12  Viroqua                       30:03.3  9:41 
     66      8954  Elizabeth Cairns               9  Hillsboro                     30:15.1  9:45 
     67      9184  Grace Bailey                  10  Westby                        30:20.5  9:46 
     68   54 8913  Marayah Morrison              11  Cashton                       31:01.0  9:59 
     69   55 8984  Gwen Walker                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             31:18.1 10:05 
     70      9088  Logan Eilers                  10  Sparta                        32:08.3 10:21 
     71      9119  Elizabeth Olson               10  Viroqua                       32:17.4 10:24 
     72      9121  Ava Schroeder                  9  Viroqua                       33:49.8 10:54 
     73      9193  Rhianna Stieger               11  Westby                        33:53.8 10:55 
     74      9116  Julz Larry                    10  Viroqua                       34:29.5 11:07 
     75      9028  Chloe Bell                     9  Necedah                       34:42.6 11:11 
     76      9040  Angelina McNally              13  Necedah                       34:46.3 11:12 
     77      9091  Madysen Henry                 10  Sparta                        34:52.4 11:14 
     78      9034  Katelyn Freitag               12  Necedah                       35:41.3 11:30 
     79   56 9012  Greta Timm                    12  La Crosse Central             35:51.6 11:33 
     80      9015  Chloe Wynn                     9  La Crosse Central             37:44.3 12:09 
     81      8978  Jewel Kleinsasser             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             38:25.8 12:23 
     82      9189  Jade Levendoski               11  Westby                        38:27.4 12:23 
     83      8951  Ellie Baldwin                 10  Hillsboro                     41:14.8 13:17 
     84      8910  Kylie Harter                  10  Cashton                       47:52.0 15:25 
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       1.    35  Westby                                     (22:16.4  111:22.0 1:07.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elizabeth Curtis           9 21:35.2
       2      5  Denali Huebner            12 21:58.0
       3      7  Natalie Miller            10 22:30.8
       4      8  Meghan Nelson             12 22:35.3
       5     13  Audra Johnson             12 22:42.7
       6   ( 32) Aubrey Jothen             12 24:44.6
       7   ( 40) Montana Lindahl           12 25:57.8

       2.    71  Brookwood                                  (23:04.3  115:21.1 1:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Amelia Muellenberg        11 22:36.8
       2     10  Margarita Silva           12 22:38.5
       3     15  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 23:02.4
       4     17  Stephanie Silva           10 23:21.7
       5     20  Autumn Brandau            12 23:41.7
       6   ( 22) Katie Gruen               12 23:57.8
       7   ( 34) Alice Wiedmeyer           10 25:21.9

       3.    87  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:25.4  117:06.8 3:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Autumn Jacks              11 21:43.7
       2     11  Jayla Nagel               12 22:41.9
       3     12  Lilly Geary               12 22:42.5
       4     24  Alessia Gatta             12 24:21.5
       5     36  Breylyn Culver             9 25:37.2
       6   ( 39) Hailey Gander             11 25:51.6
       7   ( 55) Gwen Walker                9 31:18.1

       4.    97  Boscobel                                   (23:26.8  117:13.8 4:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              10 21:07.6
       2      3  Aleya Kliesner            11 21:35.6
       3     21  Skyler Carlin             12 23:50.3
       4     30  Lilah Glasbrenner         11 24:37.9
       5     42  Aubrey Seep                9 26:02.4
       6   ( 46) Grace Manning             10 26:48.5
       7   ( 48) Faith Vande Hey           11 28:20.2

       5.   115  Sparta                                     (23:59.6  119:57.7 3:44.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Vanessa Gavilan           12 22:14.6
       2     14  Leah Modjeski             10 22:42.9
       3     26  Chloe Allen               11 24:28.7
       4     28  Madeline Ziegler           9 24:32.3
       5     41  Serena Swanson            11 25:59.2
       6   ( 44) Abby Gilbertson            9 26:37.8
       7   ( 49) Aaliyah Pastick            9 28:38.5

       6.   145  Cashton                                    (24:46.4  123:52.0 2:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Mateya Kaduc              10 23:41.0
       2     25  Chelsie Paulsen           12 24:26.9
       3     27  Isabell Korn              10 24:31.6
       4     31  Kate Gronemus             11 24:43.2
       5     43  Aubrey Peterson           10 26:29.3
       6   ( 45) Makayla Gooselaw          10 26:40.8
       7   ( 54) Marayah Morrison          11 31:01.0
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       7.   159  La Crosse Central                          (25:28.1  127:20.4 5:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Brianna Grilley           10 23:34.2
       2     23  Chole Ackerman             9 24:09.2
       3     33  Makenna Klingelhofer      10 25:21.7
       4     35  Emilia Veum               12 25:30.1
       5     50  Ella Madsen               10 28:45.2
       6   ( 51) Margarete Mach             9 29:22.7
       7   ( 56) Greta Timm                12 35:51.6

       8.   167  Viroqua                                    (25:24.9  127:04.1 4:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Rivyn DiPadova            10 23:16.4
       2     29  Kayleigh Ackman            9 24:33.0
       3     37  Reid Brown                10 25:37.8
       4     38  Rachel Diehl              11 25:40.0
       5     47  Ava McClurg                9 27:56.9
       6   ( 52) Wynne Roberts             10 29:36.4
       7   ( 53) Kadience Larry            12 30:03.3
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9137  Angela Diehl                   6  Viroqua Middle School         11:45.9  6:56 
      2    2 8877  Miranda Arndt                  8  Brookwood                     12:17.0  7:14 
      3    3 8852  Payton Sanders                 7  Boscobel                      12:30.5  7:22 
      4      8955  Kaylee Hooks                   7  Hillsboro                     12:32.6  7:23 
      5      8971  Kendal Andolsek                8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:33.3  7:24 
      6    4 8943  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School         12:44.9  7:30 
      7    5 8848  Kira Kinney                    7  Boscobel                      12:46.1  7:31 
      8    6 8886  Katie Powell                   7  Brookwood                     12:51.4  7:34 
      9    7 8890  Maggie Stenerson               8  Brookwood                     12:52.0  7:35 
     10    8 8925  Brinley Mlsna                  6  Cashton Middle School         12:55.3  7:37 
     11    9 8883  Samantha Markee                7  Brookwood                     12:59.9  7:39 
     12   10 8926  Ariana Richardson              7  Cashton Middle School         13:03.5  7:41 
     13   11 9138  Hazel Goltz                    8  Viroqua Middle School         13:04.3  7:42 
     14   12 9140  Ardyn Pierce                   6  Viroqua Middle School         13:04.4  7:42 
     15      9076  Hannah Biermeier               6  Royall                        13:19.6  7:51 
     16      8957  Olivia McCauley                7  Hillsboro                     13:33.2  7:59 
     17      9081  Cydonia Roman                  7  Royall                        13:35.8  8:00 
     18   13 8923  Finley Brown                   6  Cashton Middle School         13:53.5  8:11 
     19   14 8851  Ali Morovitz                   6  Boscobel                      14:02.3  8:16 
     20   15 9141  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua Middle School         14:02.5  8:16 
     21   16 8889  Yoselin Silva                  6  Brookwood                     14:10.8  8:21 
     22   17 9139  Abby Kane                      8  Viroqua Middle School         14:13.0  8:22 
     23   18 8844  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                      14:13.5  8:23 
     24   19 8878  Faith Bakken                   8  Brookwood                     14:39.8  8:38 
     25   20 8856  Nakia Stitzer                  8  Boscobel                      14:45.3  8:41 
     26   21 8940  Neveah Johnson                 7  De Soto Middle School         14:50.4  8:44 
     27   22 9164  Kendra Mitchell                6  Wauzeka-Steuben               14:58.7  8:49 
     28   23 9065  Iliana Naquayouma              6  Olson Middle School           15:00.3  8:50 
     29   24 9161  Brynlee Benoy                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben               15:00.9  8:50 
     30   25 8857  Avery Updike                   8  Boscobel                      15:03.5  8:52 
     31   26 8843  Jocelyn Childs                 7  Boscobel                      15:07.9  8:55 
     32      8973  Harlow Fleeharty               8  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:19.5  9:01 
     33      8956  Alli Hora                      6  Hillsboro                     15:25.3  9:05 
     34   27 8924  Isabel Miller                  6  Cashton Middle School         15:33.5  9:10 
     35   28 8928  Elise Weber                    6  Cashton Middle School         16:03.8  9:27 
     36   29 9163  Mallory McCullick              8  Wauzeka-Steuben               16:36.2  9:46 
     37   30 9162  Alayna Martin                  7  Wauzeka-Steuben               17:01.2 10:01 
     38   31 9064  Paisley Hawkins                8  Olson Middle School           17:03.1 10:02 
     39   32 9060  Avianna Bohnert                6  Olson Middle School           17:11.4 10:07 
     40   33 9062  Gabriela DiCosola              6  Olson Middle School           17:12.1 10:08 
     41   34 8941  Jocyln Kolden                  7  De Soto Middle School         17:21.5 10:13 
     42   35 9031  Lydia Christensen              6  Necedah                       17:21.8 10:13 
     43   36 8945  Lydia Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School         17:23.7 10:14 
     44      8980  Aubrey Merry                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:46.2 10:28 
     45      8847  Makayla Karnoop                7  Boscobel                      17:59.2 10:35 
     46   37 8942  Maci Krause                    6  De Soto Middle School         18:06.1 10:39 
     47   38 8939  Ellie Hunter                   8  De Soto Middle School         18:07.4 10:40 
     48   39 9032  Mikaylee Dammen                8  Necedah                       18:11.4 10:42 
     49   40 9165  Stella Walz                    7  Wauzeka-Steuben               18:35.3 10:57 
     50   41 9029  Eden Burke                     8  Necedah                       18:44.5 11:02 
     51   42 9037  Mackenzie Hedrickson           8  Necedah                       19:35.4 11:32 
     52   43 9063  Naomi Hawkins                  6  Olson Middle School           20:02.8 11:48 
     53      8854  Kaytlin Silvers                7  Boscobel                      20:13.8 11:54 
     54   44 9059  MaKenzie Bires                 6  Olson Middle School           20:25.0 12:01 
     55   45 9066  Ella Rotzoll                   6  Olson Middle School           21:22.8 12:35 
     56   46 9039  Anelise Kumpf                  6  Necedah                       22:22.5 13:10 
     57   47 8927  Ruby Schmitz                   6  Cashton Middle School         22:35.9 13:18 
     58      9078  Nadia Degner                   8  Royall                        23:06.3 13:36 
     59   48 9033  Marisa Endreas                 6  Necedah                       23:18.2 13:43 
     60   49 9038  Addy Keehan                    6  Necedah                       23:27.5 13:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9061  Cassidy Curran                 6  Olson Middle School           23:40.1 13:56 
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       1.    40  Brookwood                                  (13:02.3  65:11.1 1:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Miranda Arndt              8 12:17.0
       2      6  Katie Powell               7 12:51.4
       3      7  Maggie Stenerson           8 12:52.0
       4      9  Samantha Markee            7 12:59.9
       5     16  Yoselin Silva              6 14:10.8
       6   ( 19) Faith Bakken               8 14:39.8

       2.    56  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:14.1  66:10.1 2:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Angela Diehl               6 11:45.9
       2     11  Hazel Goltz                8 13:04.3
       3     12  Ardyn Pierce               6 13:04.4
       4     15  Sylvie Pierce              9 14:02.5
       5     17  Abby Kane                  8 14:13.0

       3.    60  Boscobel                                   (13:39.6  68:17.7 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Payton Sanders             7 12:30.5
       2      5  Kira Kinney                7 12:46.1
       3     14  Ali Morovitz               6 14:02.3
       4     18  Hannah Dilley              7 14:13.5
       5     20  Nakia Stitzer              8 14:45.3
       6   ( 25) Avery Updike               8 15:03.5
       7   ( 26) Jocelyn Childs             7 15:07.9

       4.    86  Cashton Middle School                      (14:18.0  71:29.6 3:08.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brinley Mlsna              6 12:55.3
       2     10  Ariana Richardson          7 13:03.5
       3     13  Finley Brown               6 13:53.5
       4     27  Isabel Miller              6 15:33.5
       5     28  Elise Weber                6 16:03.8
       6   ( 47) Ruby Schmitz               6 22:35.9

       5.   132  De Soto Middle School                      (16:05.4  80:26.6 5:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Peyton Sprosty             7 12:44.9
       2     21  Neveah Johnson             7 14:50.4
       3     34  Jocyln Kolden              7 17:21.5
       4     36  Lydia Venner               6 17:23.7
       5     37  Maci Krause                6 18:06.1
       6   ( 38) Ellie Hunter               8 18:07.4

       6.   145  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (16:26.5  82:12.3 3:36.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Kendra Mitchell            6 14:58.7
       2     24  Brynlee Benoy              8 15:00.9
       3     29  Mallory McCullick          8 16:36.2
       4     30  Alayna Martin              7 17:01.2
       5     40  Stella Walz                7 18:35.3
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       7.   162  Olson Middle School                        (17:18.0  86:29.7 5:02.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Iliana Naquayouma          6 15:00.3
       2     31  Paisley Hawkins            8 17:03.1
       3     32  Avianna Bohnert            6 17:11.4
       4     33  Gabriela DiCosola          6 17:12.1
       5     43  Naomi Hawkins              6 20:02.8
       6   ( 44) MaKenzie Bires             6 20:25.0
       7   ( 45) Ella Rotzoll               6 21:22.8

       8.   203  Necedah                                    (19:15.2  96:15.6 5:00.7)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Lydia Christensen          6 17:21.8
       2     39  Mikaylee Dammen            8 18:11.4
       3     41  Eden Burke                 8 18:44.5
       4     42  Mackenzie Hedrickson       8 19:35.4
       5     46  Anelise Kumpf              6 22:22.5
       6   ( 48) Marisa Endreas             6 23:18.2
       7   ( 49) Addy Keehan                6 23:27.5


